[image: image1.jpg]


[image: image1.jpg]

Select Board Proposed Summer/FY24 Meeting Schedule

· Monday June 26, 2023 – 6:00 PM

· Monday July 17, 2023 – 6:00 PM

· Monday August 7, 2023 – 6:00 PM

· Monday August 21, 2023 – 6:00 PM

· Monday September 11, 2023 – 6:00 PM

· Monday September 18, 2023 – 6:00 PM

· Monday October 2, 2023 – 6:00 PM

· Monday October 16, 2023 – 6:00 PM

· Monday November 6, 2023 – 6:00 PM

· Monday November 20, 2023 – 6:00 PM

· Monday December 4, 2023 – 6:00 PM

· Monday December 18, 2023 – 6:00 PM

· Tuesday January 2, 2024 – 6:00 PM

· Tuesday, January 16, 2024 – 6:00 PM

· Monday February 5, 2024 – 6:00 PM

· Tuesday February 20, 2024 – 6:00 PM

· Monday March 4, 2024 – 6:00 PM

· Monday March 18, 2024 – 6:00 PM

· Monday April 1, 2024 – 6:00 PM

· Monday April 16, 2024 – 6:00 PM

· Monday May 6, 2024 – 6:00 PM

· Monday May 20, 2024 – 6:00 PM

· Monday June 3, 2024 – 6:00 PM

· Monday June 17, 2024 – 6:00 PM

